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HaumenoBaHue 6noga Beixog Lena 3™ |Benku XKupeb! | Yrne
rp py6. . |kxan BOAbI
XonogHble 6noaa
Ne6 J1. B-a c konb6." Cepsenar 20/25 20.68 138.5 477 7.43 13.34
DuHckun" X
5/294 M.  Bytepbpog ¢ koTnetoii 190/1 62.92 362 1944 1172 44.46
13 NTULUkI /nUucT canara/ _
95,612 /1. PbliBa xapeH. nog 50/50 3117 173 5.8 8.3 14.83
MapwHag. MuHTain /
chune/
67/17 M.  BuHerper osouy. / sen. 100/1/1 20.21 124 1.4 101 6.8
nuc. can./
Ne 24 M. Canar u3 cBexux 100/1 29.38 707 0964 6.076 3.464
NOMUAOPOB U OrypLoB
3en.n. canara
4717 M Canart us KkB.kanycTb! 100/1/1 26.33 84 1.3 5 8
/sen.nuc. can./
C6,2004r, Wkpa 1001 36.73 90 18 52 8.3
Ne76 BaknaxaxHas/3en./
Ne250 Kabauku xapeHble 50/5/1 21.12 55 3.85 425 0865
¢6.04/1. lcmer. zen./
75 M. Wkpa ceekonsHasn /3en. 100/1/1 18.27 13.93 2.4 76 13
nucr can./
338 M Abnoko 100 15.00 47 0.4 0.4 9.8
Ta6. 24 c6. BuHorpap ceex. 100 36.19 72 0.6 06 154
629 1. JlumoH ¢ caxapom 30/10 11.33 67.6 826 004 15.48
674 1. Abnoku neveHbie 75 16.21 120.7 022 015 3041
MepBLle 6nona
102/ M. Cyn kaprodenbHblit ¢ 250 1246  148.25 548 6.77 16.53
ropoxom
Bropeie 6noaa
269,331 M Kotnertel ocobrie 60/30 49.12 180 88 11.81 9.34
/cmet-Tom.coyc/
496/04 .  Kotneta ua chune nTuybl 90 62.51 327 20,7 224 10
NaHWpoB. XapeH.
294,330/M  Kotnetsl py6. U3 ntuubl / 60/40 42.92 233 10.04 11.33 11.88
tune/coyc cmeT.
484 cb. Mepey chap. mscom 97/38 76.14 162 10.7 9.5 8.7
2004 r coyc pucom / coyc cm.Tomar./
Ne377 /. Pwiba xapeHas / muHTan 100 47.07 160 19.6 6.8 4.2
thune/
Akt otpabo Jlions u3 nTuubl /coune/ 100/20/5 68.85 248 15 142 144
Ne392/M. [lenbmenu oTB. co 200/20 97.85 3562 19.6 13, 372
cMeTaHoi
293 M Mrvua xapenas/ 100 68.76 184 2418 17.09 0.04
6eppo/
379/94r. Ockanon/ceuH./ 35 11141 343.15 171 5286
Huetuyeckue
288 M Mmwua oreapran 100 51.68 328 23.44 2582 0.5
ITywka/
256/M. Msco Tywenoe/ 50/50 108.95 225 152 17.38 256
roesguHal
395 M. BapeHWKK ¢ TBOPOXHEIM 180/5 56.03 271 1982 508 36.44
dapliem ¢ macnom
Ne358/11.  CbIpHUKKM 13 TB. cax. 100/10/20 $..64 251 152 124 188
CMET.
174/M. Kawa wmon. pucosas ¢ 200/10 26.78 268 5.92 36 528

cax.



FapHupbI

171/302 M
202/309 M
147 M.

Kawa nweHHas
MakapoHb! OTBapHble
KapTodbens xapeHHbll
B KOXype n/c

Myu4Hble usgenus

398 M.

Ne397 /M.
Ne413/M.
747/ 1.
Ne850
c6.1997r,
418 c62017
AKT KOHT.
np. 05.10.2
774/2004

TTK Ne 3
766/1.

685

, 723,687 /9
Ne405,470,
406/M.
Ne573
/1973
locT31806-
Ty9115-001
loct
58161-201

Hanutku

49511

375/376/M
375,377/ M

BrnuHuukn c
hpyKTOBBIM ChapLuem ¢
Macnom

BnuHYKKKN C Macnom
Muuyya wronsHas
Cocucka 3aneu. B Tecte
Xavanypu
UMEPETUHCKNe
Cnoiika ¢ noBuanom
Cnoiika ¢ makosow
HaYMHKOW

bBynouka caobHas ¢
nomapgoii /wok. cax./
Bynouka c cbipom
Cpoba obbikHoBEHHaSA
Mupoxok neqeHslit ¢
KapTtocenem
Mupoxok nev. ca. ¢
Abnokamu
Buckeut.nupor ¢
KOH(UTIOPOM

Kopx /nidp/

XnebHbin BaToH

Xneb /inogup./
PXKaHO-NLIEHUYHbIA

Komnot ua cmecu
cyxochpyKToB

Yain c caxapom

Yait ¢ numoHoM

Yait YepHeiii naker 6/c
2rp*

Yaih 3eneHbit naker 6/c
2rp*

Yait ©pyKTOBbIA NakeT
6/c 2 rp*

Caxap

HanuTku v cokun

707/ 1.

loct
28188-201

len. Aupemup!‘rexnano Z[ I{anbky%,

Cok thpykToBblin "
Moi" 0,200

Bopga nutbesas 0,5
Beslraza

Hanutok He raa.
"Cerexckasn" B accopr.
0,44 *

Hanutok Heraa.
"XonogHeit Yaii "T.3.
Fruktomania 0,5n B
acCopTUMEHTe
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150
150

110/5

60/3
100
55/50
75

100
120

100

60
100
100
100
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200
200/15
200/15/7
200

200

200

15r

1 W
1w

1wr

1w,

14.40
19.38
80.64

53.89

25.54
51.45
46.46
55.61

21.83
31.86

23.24
16.70
17.30
10.44
19.72
46.45
35.04

4.48
1.73

7.09
2.89
5.26
12.80
12.80
12.80

2.21

35.00
36.25

46.25

42.50

229.5
168.45
306

384

148.8
299
228
346

333.3
333.3

340
218
262
153

92
285

286

- 116.9

48.616

132.8
60
62
60
60
60

60

88

15

6.6
5.52
4.35

4.4

3.18
9.89

9.6
13.9

3.17
3.17

7.3
5.48
7.76
3.91
1.82
4.57
4.89

4.5
1.54

0.66
0.07
0.13
0.07
0.07

0.07

573
4.52
156.75

8.47

6.06
16.25
13.84

28.17

11.79
11.79

8.8
6.52
4.72

4.7
2.04

13.84
8.43

1.156
0.16

0.09
0.02
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0.02
0.02

0.02

37.88
26.45
30.3

64.2

19.8
28.3
26.9
36.78

50.72
50.72

57.9
34.4
47.1
23.75
16.62
43.06
47.68

23.5
10.28

32.01
15
15.2
15
15
15

15
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LLikona Ne §
(MbroTHoe nuTa
HaumeHoBaHue Gnoga Beixop, Llena au Benku [ XXupsbi | Yrne
rp pyo. KKan BOALI
Komnnekc 1 3aBtpak
269,331 M Kotnetbl ocobule 60/30 49.12 180 8.8 11.81 0.34
/cmeT-Tom.coyc/
171/302 M Kawa nweHHas 150 14.40 229.5 6.6 573 37.88
54-273H MopkoBb oTBapHas 60 7.83 37.6 0.8 2 4.1
AonbKamu
TY9115-00 Xne6GHelit 6aToH 33 3.01 70.1 27 069 141
684/685/04 “ait c caxapom 180/10 2.09 60 0.07 0.02 15
Wtoro komnnekc 1: 523 7645 577.2
Komnnekc 2 3aBTtpak
269,331/17r Kotnetel ocobble 60/40 51.11 180 88 11.81 9.34
. lcmeT.-Tom.coyc/
302/ M. Kawa nwexHas 180 17.28 2754 792 6.88 4545
T.24/1994 TMomugop ca. 60 12.32 14.4 066 0.12 0.84
Ty 9115-00 XneGHbliii GaToH 46 416 105.21 405 1.035 21.15
375,377/ M Yai c numoHom 200/15/7 5.26 62 0.13 0.02 15.2
Wtoro koMmnnekc 2: 608 90.13 637.01
Komnnekc 3 Ob6ep
102/ M. Cyn kapTodenbHbli ¢ 250 1246  148.25 548 6.77 16.53
rOPOXOM
288 M MTuua oTrBapHas 100 51.68 328 2344 2582 0.5
ITywkal
202/309 M MakapoHbl OTBapHbie 150 19.38 168.45 552 452 2645
T.24/1994 [lomugop cBs. 60 12.32 14.4 066 012 0.84
TY9115-00 XneGHulit GaToH 26 2.37 58.45 225 0575 11.75
loct Xneb /itopup./ 20 1.73 48.616 154 0.16 10.28
58161-201 pxaHo-NWEHUYHBINA
4951 KomnaoT 13 cmecu 200 7.09 132.8 0.66 0.09 32.01
CyXopyKTOB
Wroro komnneke 3: 806 107.03 898.966
Komnnekc 4 OGen
102/ M. Cyn kaprodenbHeiit ¢ 250 1246 148.25 548 6.77 16.53
ropoxom
294,330/M  Kotnetbl py6. n3 ntuubl / 60/40 4292 233 10.04 11.33 11.88
¢une/coyc cmer.
202/ M. MakapoHkl 0OTBapHbie 186 23.26 202.14 6.79 541 31.72
54-273H MopkoBb oTBapHas 30 3.92 37.6 0.8 2 41
JonbKamu
TY 9115-00 XnebHslit BaToH 33 2.95 86.83 3.15 0.805 16.45
locT Xneb /inoaup./ 20 173 48.616 154 016 10.28
58161-201 pxaHO-NLWEeHUYHbIIA
375/376/M  Yaii c caxapom 200/15 2.59 60 0.07 0.02 15
Urtoro komnnekc 4: 828 90.13 816.436
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(MbrotHoe ﬂMTaHMe

HaumeHoBaHue Gnioga Buixog Llena |9U Benku | XKupbi |Yrne
rp py6. KKan BOAbI
Komnnekc 5 3aBTpak
269,331 M Kotnertbl ocobble 60/30 49.12 180 8.8 11.81 9.34
/cmet-ToM.coyc/
171/302 M Kawa nweHHasn 150 14.40 229.5 66 573 37.88
54-273H MopkoBk oTBapHas 60 7.83 376 0.8 2 4.1
Jonbkamu
TY9115-00 XnebHbli GaToH 33 3.01 70.1 27 069 1441
684/685/04 Yaii c caxapom 180/10 2.09 60 0.07 0.02 15
Wroro komnnekc 5: 523 76.45 577.2
Komnnekc 6 OGep
102/ M. Cyn kapTodenbHbiii ¢ 250 12.46  148.25 548 6.77 16.53
ropoXxom
288 M lTuua oreapHas 100 51.68 328 23.44 2582 0.5
[Tywka/
202/309 M MakapoHbl OTBapHble 150 19.38 168.45 552 452 26.45
T.24/1994 [lomuaop cs. 60 12.32 14.4 066 0.12 0.84
TY9115-00 XneGHuln GaToH 26 2.37 58.45 225 0575 11.75
locr Xneb /inogup./ 20 1.73 48.616 154 0.16 10.28
58161-201 pxaHO-NLIEHNYHBI
49511 KomnoT ua cmecu 200 7.09 132.8 066 0.09 32.01
cyxopyKToB
Wroro komnnekc 6: 806 107.03 898.966
KoMmnnekc 7 3aBTpak
269,331/17tr KoTtnetbl ocobhle 60/40 51.11 180 88 1181 9.34
» /cmert.-tom.coyc/
302/ M. Kawa nuweHHas 180 17.28 2754 792 6.88 4545
T.24/1994 TMomupop cs. 60 12.32 14.4 066 0.12 0.84
Ty 9115-00 XnebHbiin GaTtoH 46 416 105.21 405 1.035 21.15
375,377/ M Yait ¢ numoHom 200/1£17 5.26 62 013 002 152
WToro komnnekc 7: 603 90.13 637.01
Komnnekc 8 ObGepg
102/ M. Cyn kapTocpenbHbii ¢ 250 1246  148.25 548 6.77 16.53
ropoxom
294,330/M  Kotnetsl py6. s ntuubl / 60/40 42.92 233 10.04 11.33 11.88
dune/coyc cmer.
202/ M. MakapoHbl oTBapHbIe 180 23268  202.14 6.79 541 31.72
T.24/1994 TMomuaop cs.. 60 12.32 144 066 012 0.84
TY 9115-00 XnebHulin 6aToH 35 3.16 86.83 3.15 0.805 16.45
locr Xneb /itopgup./ 20 1.73 43616 154 0.16 10.28
58161-201 pxaHO-MWEHUYHBIN
495 Komnot ua cmecu 200 7.09 152.8 066 0.09 32.01
CyXo(ppyKTOB & .
774/2004  Bynouka caobHas ¢ 100 23.24 340 1.3 88 57.9
nomagoi /LWwok. cax./
Utoro komnnekc 8: 945 126.18 1206.03
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